4564/2
8257/2

15352/4
1590/2
8256/3

16283/2

29661/3

19084/2

29651/3

12838/3

12837/2

4563/4
4567/4
28764/3
4561/2
8255/4
12836/3
4566/3
12834/2
17787/3
12833/4
19860/2
11057/2

27472/3
22959/2
17264/2
19085/2
11053/3
11055/4

8253/3
16285/3
18393/2

11056/2
17263/4
19861/2
11052/3
1609/2
1665/4
11051/3
165853/3
12832/2
8249/2
8248/2
18394/4
12831/2
4560/4
1608/2
16286/2

Pétersons Anna
Pétersons Anna
Tochter Inta Valda
Tochter Rasma Dzintra
Sohn Janis Egils
Sohn Martips$ Girts
Pétersons Artirs
Pétersons Arveds
Pétersons Arvids
Pétersons Bernhards
Pétersons Bruno
Pétersons Didrikis
Pétersons Didrikis
Pétersons Eduards
Petersons Elizabete
Sohn Valdis

Tochter Biruta
Tochter Dace
P&tersons Elmars
Pétersons Erika
Pétersons Eriks
Pétersons Francis
Pétersons Fricis
P&tersons Fricis

Pétersons Fricis Roberts

Pétersons Fricis
Pétersons Harijs
P&tersons Hermanis
Pétersons Hermanis
P&tersons Ilona Erika
Tochter Ruta
Pétersons Imants
P&tersons Janis
Pétersons Janis
Pétersons Janis
Pétersons Janis Eduards
Pétersons Janis
Pétersons Janis
Pétersons Janis
Pétersons Janis
Tochter Marta

Tochter Valérija

Sohn Janis

Sohn Osvalds
Pétersons Janis
Pétersons Janis
P&tersons Juris
Petersons Kaijs Imants
Pétersons Karline
Pétersons Karlis
P&tersons Karlis
Pétersons Karlis
Pétersons Karlis
P&tersons Karlis Oskars
Pétersons Karlis
P&tersons Kriss
Pétersons Laimonis
Pétersons Laimonis
P&tersons Leonida
Pétersons Lidija

1884.
1890.
19835
19364
1930.
1935
1827
1903

1899.
1899.
1876.
1892.
1905.
30
1931
1982
1939.
30.4J.
1914.
1903.
1908.
1907.
1906.
1908.
1895.
1918.
1972
1887.
1910.
1940.
1922
1902.
1897.
1909.
1909.
1920.
1889.
1907.
1888.
1926.
1930.
1934.
1937
1874.

I LXK
22siTl
15.XI
29.1V
30.X

21

I8 NLLT

2.X
ilse 11
7.V

291N

14 .VIII
2e<1y

12.VII

14.1X
28NTT
LgVLLT
2551
27.X
30.111
23.1V
4.VII
2e V1
27 VI1T
14 EL
20.VII
20.11
]l
8.1

22 .XI1

10.1V
8.1V

1910.4.

19235
1922,
1888.
1895.
1890.
1902.

1903.3.

1884.
1903.
19102
1924.
1912:
1917
1903.

316

22.X1
223kl
sl
12.VI
25.1V

Riga, Pudiku 12-1
RopaZu Séliedos
Ropazu Séliedos
Ropazu Séliedos
RopaZzu S&liedos
Ropazu S&liesos

Popes Bitiniekos
Riga, Kr.Barona 94-19

Riga, 1.0dens 9-4
Auces Jurmalniekos

Skagkalnes Kalnigos
Mazsalacas Krastipos
Mazsalacas Krastigos
Mazsalacas Krastipos
Mazsalacas Krastigos
Riga, Tallinas 54-11
Riga, Brivibas 40/42-14

Valmiera, Pleskavas la-2
Riga, Kalnciema 53-9
Skultes Balinpos

Riga, Brivibas 57-11
Aizputé, Avotu 4

Riga

Riga, Matisa 57

* Marsnénu Mikisos

Dziikstes Lielzudos
DZikstes LielzuSos
Saldu Kuldigas 9
Skultes Baligos
I1zenes Bullos

Auces Jarmalniekos
Riga, Putnu sala
Riga, Brivibas 84-15
Priekule, Darza 14
Doles Lielrudkas
Kurmenes Gigeros
Kurmenes Gigeros
Kurmenes Gigeros
Kurmenes Gigeros
Kurmenes Gigeros
Smiltené, Valpu 3
Jelgava, Bisenieka 20-3
Marsnénu Mikisos
Saldu, Kuldigas 9
Riga, Stabu 21-1
Riga, Kraslavas 24-8
Priekulé, Darza 14
Riga, Valdemara 17-12
Mazsalacas Krastipos
Riga, Marijas 11-1
Lubezeres Rudes meZnieciba
Ventspili, Pils 33
Aizputé, Avotu 4
Jelgava, Bisenieku saimn.
Riga, Stabu 21-1
Riga, 1.Udens 9-5



